PARTS LIST:
Qty:- Item:
2 Fender Washers 1/8x1"

1 Square Bend Hook 1-3/8"

2 Black 7.1" Zip Ties

1 3"x3/4 CPVC

1 1" Nylon Washer

4 6x2" Drywall Screw

4 1-5/8" Exterior Screw

4 #8 1 1/4" Drywall Screw

1 #8 x 3/4" Lath Screw

1 #8 x 1-1/2" Lath Screw

1 #8 x 9/16" Lath Screw

1 #6 Finish Washer

3 #8 Flat Washer

1 #10 Flat Washer

1 #12 Flat Washer

1 Aluminum 1/16"x1/2"x7"

2 6"x8"x3/4" Plywood

118"x1/2" CPVC

1 8"x1/2" CPVC

1 7" Skull

1 Skeleton Arm with Cloth

1 Lantern

1 #4x3/8" Metal Screw

1 Aluminum Flat Stock
1/8"x3/4"x4"

—= =—

1.00

[l

-
Swll

——

L]




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	left_2
	right_3
	top_4
	new_view_5
	left_6



